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Budget

Estimates

1 2 3 4 5

2012 - 20132011 - 20122011 - 20122010 - 2011

( Rs. in lakhs)

ELECTION OFFICE

577.33 350.00372.46206.50ELECTION OFFICE

0070 Other Administrative Services 577.33 206.50 350.00372.46

02 Elections 206.00 350.00372.44577.33

101 Sale proceeds of election forms and documents 5.005.005.000.37

0.37 5.00 5.00 5.00Sale proceeds of election forms and documents01
104 Fees, fines and forefeitures 1.02  --  -- 0.02

0.02 1.02Fees, fines and forefeitures  --  -- 01
800 Other Receipts 345.00366.42201.00576.94

366.37 230.00Central Assistance for Conduct of Lok Sabha

Elections

 --  -- 01

200.00 115.00Central Assistance for Conduct of Assembly

Electilons

 --  -- 02

0.01 0.50 0.05Sale proceeds of dead stock, waste paper, etc.  -- 80
576.93 0.50Other items  --  -- 81

60 Other Services 0.50 0.02  --  -- 

800 Other Receipts 0.020.50  --  -- 

0.50 0.02Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)  --  -- 01


